Deda Mraz 2014
Novi Sad, 27/12/2014

Event 17 Boys, 100m Medley 12 years and younger
27/12/14 - 15:32 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C
1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:36.36 145
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:38.12 138
3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Pseidon Paracin 1:38.13 137
4. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:39.36 132
5. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:41.03 126
6. SOSIC, llija 07 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:41.47 124
7. DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:4557 110
8. KOCIC, Vuk 06 PK Jagodina 1:47.03 106
9. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:51.04 95
10. SPASENOVIC, llja 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:51.65 93
11. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki Kg 1:51.70 93
12. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:54.48 86
13. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:59.37 76
14. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:00.76 74
15. MILUTINOVIC, Stefan 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:07.52 62
B
1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.28 234
2. LADOCKI, Adam 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.75 214
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Pseidon Paracin 1:26.92 198
4. DULAC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:28.08 190
5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.31 189
6. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.59 187
7. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.70 186
8. BABIC, Filip 05 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:31.52 170
9. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:3154 169
10. KOVACEV, Filip 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:33.73 158
11. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:34.82 152
12. MARJANOVIC, Djordje 05 Pk "Swim Star" 1:35.16 151
13. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.69 144
14. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.79 143
15. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.29 141
16. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04  Vracar 1:38.12 138
17. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.27 137
18. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:38.84 135
19. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:39.81 131
20. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Pseidon Paracin 1:39.90 130
21. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.06 130
22. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.63 127
23. RACE, Matia 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:41.63 124
24. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki Klub NUN 1:41.71 123
25. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:42.02 122
26. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:42.17 122
27. DAMJANOVIC, Roko 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.61 120
28. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:43.97 116
29. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:4401 115
30. NIKOLIC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:45.63 110
31. TESIC, Dusan 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:46.98 106
32. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda” 1:48.82 101
33. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:49.64 98
34. RAJNIC, Mateja 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:51.43 94
35. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pk Pirat 1:52.13 92
36. CVETKOVIC, Matija 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:52.29 92
37. KRAJNOVIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.36 91
38. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:53.35 89
39. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 1:54.99 85
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Deda Mraz 2014
Novi Sad, 27/12/2014

Event 17, Boys, 100m Medley, B

Rank

40. MILEUSNIC, Strahinja
41. SEPA, Luka
42. STOJACIC, Nemanja
43. PLAVSIC, Vqjin
44, PAVLOVIC, Lazar
45, BANJAC, Milos
46. POPOVIC, Vasilije
47. PESIC, Vojislav
DSQ JOVANOVIC, llija
DSQ DJUMIC, Mirko
DSQ BOROVICANIN, Luka

SPAIC, Nikola
GACIC, Andreja
ZECEVIC, Djordje
TUFEGDZIC, Luka
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
TUTIC, Veljko

KATIC, Dusan
GRUJIC, Dusan
GENOVSKI, Aleksa
VLASIC, Nikola
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
VUCKOVAC, Vuk
MILUTINOVIC, Milos
BOSKOVIC, Aleksa
ZLATANOVIC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
TASIN, Luka
MIKLUSEYV, Danilo
SAVIC, Damjan

LILIC, Aleksandar
VUCKOVIC, Bogdan
BJELAJAC, Filip
ZABIC, Azur

ZEPINA, Mihailo

DSQ MARKOVIC, Ognjen
DSQ SEDLAREVIC, Petar
DSQ VUCENOVIC, Slobodan

CLO®NOUTMWLNE

NNNNNRPERRERRRRR R
APWONPFPOOXONDOAWDNE

YB

04
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
05

02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
02

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK ,,Barakuda”

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki Klub NUN

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Pk Pirat

Crvena Zvezda
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki Klub NUN

Vojvodina N.Sad

Time

1:55.05
1:55.42
1:55.46
2:02.25
2:03.28
2:03.64
2:05.20
2:11.81

1:09.91
1:11.52
1:13.76
1:18.59
1:20.29
1:21.27
1:21.69
1:21.88
1:22.56
1:25.27
1:28.84
1:30.04
1:30.66
1:31.73
1:33.04
1:34.35
1:37.51
1:37.85
1:38.25
1:41.63
1:41.90
1:44.42
1:44.50
1:50.68

Pts
85

71
69
68
66
56

381
356
324
268
251
242
239
237
231
210
185
178
174
168
161
155
140
139
137
124
123
114
114

96

50m 100m

50.43
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